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Using Daily Survey in ParentVUE

Parents can report an absence and fill out Daily Survey on the Daily Survey screen.

NOTE: Upon login, if the student has not taken the survey, the parent is prompted to fill out the survey

before proceeding.
Log in to ParentVUE.

1.

2
3.
4

Tap Report Absence to report a student absence.

Select or enter the appropriate information.

Tap Submit.

Daily Survey Logout

DAILY SURVEY

0 Please answer the questions below before your student comes to school. Any YES
answer please keep your student at home.

Susan Fever, cough, chills and/or

muscle aches

Yes @ No

Close contact or cared for
Yes No
2. someone with COVID-19

Nausea, vomiting and/or

3. Yes @ No
diarrhea

4. Shortness of breath and/or Yes No
headache

5. Loss of taste or smell Yes No

5. Student's temperature

ParentVUE Daily Survey Screen
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